
Hallenspielplan  Neuburg an der Kammel, Grundschule  ( 250269 )
Krumbacherstraße 36
86476   Neuburg an der Kammel

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 23.11.2025 16:00 OL MC TSV Niederraunau VfL Waldkraiburg 27:38

So. 07.12.2025 11:00

12:00

13:00

15:45

18:00

Bezirksliga
wD

Bezirksliga
wD

Bezirksliga
wD

BOL WC

BZL M

TSV Niederraunau II (a.K.)

SC Ichenhausen (a.K.)

TV Gundelfingen

TSV Niederraunau

TSV Niederraunau II

SC Ichenhausen (a.K.)

TV Gundelfingen

TSV Niederraunau II (a.K.)

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen

BHC Königsbr.09 II

15:4

5:10

12:16

38:24

27:23

Sa. 24.01.2026 19:00 BZL F TSV Niederraunau TSV Neusäss 0:0

So. 08.02.2026 15:00

17:00

OL WB

BZL M

TSV Niederraunau

TSV Niederraunau II

TSV Ismaning II

TSV Friedberg II

0:0

0:0


